
 

 
Crop 

 

 
End Use 

 

 
Designated Grade 

Spring Insurance Price % Change 
from 2017 
Spr. Price 

Commercial Pedigreed 
$/kg $/lbs $/kg $/lbs 

Honey 
Sugar Beets 
Alfalfa 
Creeping Red Fescue 
Timothy 
Camelina 
Hemp Grain 
Hybrid Canola 
Hybrid Canola 
Hybrid Canola 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Potatoes 
Beans 
Broccoli 
Cabbage 
Carrots 
Cauliflower 
Corn (Fresh) 
Cucumbers 
Cucumbers 
Onions 
Pumpkins 
Rutabagas 
Winter Squash 

Commercial     
Commercial 
Pedigreed 
Seed/Pedigreed 
Pedigreed 
Commercial 
Comm/Pedigreed 
Hybrid A 
Hybrid B 
Hybrid C 
Chip 
Fry 
Seed Tier A 
Seed Tier B 
Seed Tier C 
Table Russet 
Table Other 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Pickling 
Slicing 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 
Fresh 

N/A  
N/A 

Certified #2 
Common #2 
Certified #2 
Sound & Dry 
Sound & Dry 
Certified #1 
Certified #1 
Certified #1 

N/A 
N/A 

Certified Class 
Certified Class 
Certified Class 

2‐Canada 
2‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 
1‐Canada 

3.704 
0.053 

‐‐‐ 
1.984 

‐‐‐ 
0.262 
1.213 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

0.282
0.229 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

0.194 
 0.262 
2.116 
0.660 
0.772 
0.772 
1.325 
0.860 
0.550 
0.300 
0.450 
0.400 
0.250 
1.102 

 

 
0.037 
0.121 
0.173 
0.509 
0.715 

1.68 
0.02 
‐‐‐ 

0.90 
‐‐‐ 

0.12 
0.55 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

12.79** 
 10.39** 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐  

8.80** 
11.88** 

0.96 
0.30 
0.35 
0.35 
0.60 
0.39 
0.25 
0.14 
0.20 
0.18 
0.11 
0.50 

 

 
33.57* 

109.77* 
156.94* 
461.76* 
648.64* 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

3.968 
1.984 
0.992 

‐‐‐ 
2.315 
2.254 
1.623 
1.369 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

0.671 
0.402 
0.320 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

 

 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

1.80 
0.90 
0.45 
‐‐‐ 

1.05 
1.02 
0.74 
0.62 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

30.44** 
18.23** 
14.52** 

‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

 

 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 
‐‐‐ 

22% 
0% 

‐14% 
20% 
7% 
‐1% 

‐33% 
1% 
0% 
1% 
1%  
3%  
2% 
2% 
2% 
7% 
7% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

 

 
0% 
0% 
0% 
2% 
2% 

Processing Vegetables Contracted to Bonduelle Canada Inc. 
Carrots 
Corn (Processing) 
Corn (Processing) 
Peas 
Peas 

Processing 
Processing 
Organic 
Processing 
Organic 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

 
CANADA‐ALBERTA PRODUCTION INSURANCE 

2018 Spring Insurance Prices for Crops Not Eligible for 
Variable Price Benefit (VPB) and Spring Price Endorsement (SPE) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* Price shown in $ per ton 
** Price shown in $ per cwt. 
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